

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
_	(Business Entity Name)	
	,	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status
•		<u></u>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	J	,.
	k.	MORNIA
	"AY	, "E
		HORNE 8 2024
		''
		j
		1
	<u> </u>	

Office Use Only







CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 460187 4311279

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 52.50

ORDER DATE: May 7, 2024

ORDER TIME : 2:51 PM

ORDER NO. : 460187-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4311279

ARTICLES OF MERGER

TRANSWORLD CONSULTING SERVICES OF SYRACUSE LLC

INTO

CREATIVE SHIPPING SOLUTIONS LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

_____ CERTIFIED COPY
XX____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Shauna Godbolt

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
cubu	ECT: Creative Shipping Solutions LL	С		
SUBJI	ECI:	Name of Survi	ving Party	
The en	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s	s) are submitted for f	iling.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:		
Barba	ra Nackley, Paralegal			
	Contact Person		-	
White	man Osterman & Hanna LLP			
	Firm/Company		-	
One C	Commerce Plaza			
•	Address	·	-	
Albany	y, NY 12260			
	City. State and Zip (Code	•	
compli	iance@woh.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	e annual report notific	cation)	
For fur	rther information concerning this matt	er, please call:		
Barba	ra Nackley, Paralegal	518 at (472-8608	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Ø	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00			
	ET ADDRESS:		NG ADDRESS:	
	dment Section			
	on of Corporations n Building	Divisio P. O. Bo	of Corporations	
	Executive Center Circle		ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	
	assee, FL 32301	i diidild,	5000. CE 35514	

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED 2024 MAY -7 AM 9: 55

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Transworld Consulting Services of	New York	Limited Liability Company
Syracuse LLC		
Creative Shipping Solutions LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	oe, and jurisdiction of the sur	rviving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Creative Shipping Solutions LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

DocuSign Envelope ID: 8C2F50D3-A580-473C1A744-958C653CC8B5

<u>FOUI</u>	RTH: Please check one of the b	oxes that appl	y to surviving er	tity: (if applicable)		
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.					
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.				ed.	
		nerger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited nent of qualification is attached.				
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the difference Statutes is:					
	H: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F		appraisal rights	the amount, to which n	iembers are entit	led under
	H: If other than the date of filing				not be prior to no	or more than 90
_	fter the date this document is file	•	•		most of State	
	ffective date of the merger will be	— — ·	document is life		ment of State.	
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the				ents, this date w	rill not be listed
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty:			77 I I	· · · · · ·
Name	of Entity/Organization:	۶	ignalucca);		Typed or P Name of Ir	
Trans	world Consulting Services of		25		David Thuerme	er
Syrac	use LLC	•				
Creati	ive Shipping Solutions LLC		Docusigned by OUBEF1E//11F45D		David Thuerme	er
Corpo	rations:	Chairman, '	Vice Chairman. I	President or Officer		
				nature of incorporator.)	l	
	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships:		t a general partne of all general par	er or authorized person		
Non-F	orida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner					
Limite	ed Liability Companies:	Signature o	f an authorized p	erson		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor	npany:	\$25.00	For each Corporati		\$35.00
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50 \$35.00	For each General P		\$25.00
	For each Other Business Entity	r -	\$25.00	Certified Copy (or	<u>ptional)</u> :	\$30.00

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	ECT: Creative Shipping Solutions LLC		
3000	EC1.	Name of Survi	ving Party
The e	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for f	iling.
Please	e return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:	
Barba	ara Nackley, Paralegal		
	Contact Person		-
White	man Osterman & Hanna LLP		
	Firm/Company		•
One (Commerce Plaza		
	Address		-
Alban	y, NY 12260		
	City, State and Zip C	ode	-
comp	liance@woh.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notific	cation)
For fu	rther information concerning this matte	er, please call:	
Barba	ara Nackley, Paralegal	518 at (472-8608
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Ø	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00		
Amen Divisi Clifto 2661 1	CET ADDRESS: dment Section on of Corporations n Building Executive Center Circle passee FL 32301	Amendi Division P. O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ment Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)